
takeaway
menu

www.sincerestaurant.co.uk

132 The Broadway
Thorpe Bay, SS1 3ES

01702 584441
collection or local delivery

Panna Cotta
Baklava    
Tiramisu
Cheesecake

5
5
5
5

Mixed Salad
Truffle Mac & Cheese 
Mashed Potato 
Grilled Asparagus 
Spicy Broccoli 
Rice
Chips 
Truffle Chips
Thick Cut Chips 
Large Chili Sauce  
Large Garlic Sauce 
Extra Bread

3,95
5,95
3,95
4,95
4,45

3

5
5

3,95
3,95
2,45

4

SIDES & SAUCES

dessert

01702 584441
132 The Broadway

Thorpe Bay, SS1 3ES

www.sincerestaurant.co.uk



Risotto Di Mare  
Seafood risotto with prawns, calamari, fresh
clams. Cooked in white wine sauce

Risotto Agli Asparagi 
Risotto with fresh asparagus, pesto sauce,
black truffle on top. Cooked in white wine sauce

14,95

13,45

Chicken Shish
Marinated cubes of chicken grilled on a skewer.
Served with rice, chili & garlic sauce

Lamb Shish
Marinated tender cubes of lamb, skewered and
cooked over traditional Turkish Mangal. Served
with rice, chili & garlic sauce   

Mixed Shish
Marinated cubes of chicken and lamb grilled on
a skewer. Served with rice, chili&garlic sauce

Lamb Chops
Seasoned and chargrilled tender lamb chops.
Served with rice, chili & garlic sauce

Lamb Kofta 
Finely kneaded and grilled meatballs. Served
with rice, chili & garlic sauce

Since Signature Beef Burger 
Hommade double burger with fresh beef pieces,
cheese, caramalised onıon served with chips

17,45

19,95

19,45

21

16,95

17,45

Pan Fried Seabass
Two  fillets of fresh seabass with rice, chili &
garlic sauce

Salmon Shish 
Freshly skewed salmon with peppers and
chargrilled. Served with rice, chili & garlic sauce

Spicy Prawn Casserole 
Peeled tiger prawns cooked with garlic, mixed
vegetables topped with special white wine sauce,
served with rice, chili & garlic sauce

19,95

19,95

19,95

Grilled Eggplant Steak
(Vegan option available) 

Stuffed eggplant with roasted tomato, pepper &
onion with melted cheese on top. Served with rice,
chili & garlic sauce

Since Signature Falafal
With Hummus
Deep fried balls made from chickpeas, board
peas & vegetable fritters. Served with rice,
chili & garlic sauce

Vegetarian Mousakka 
Layers of vegetables encased with béchamel
sauce, topped with cheese and oven baked.
Served with rice, chili & garlic sauce

15,45

14,95

15,95

FROM THE FIRE

seafood

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

STARTERS

PASTAS & RISOTTOS

Green Olives         
Freshly marinated pitted olives with herbs & spices

Hummus                     
Pureed chickpeas with sesame oil, garlic & lemon juice

Tzatziki                  
Cucumber, mint and a hint of garlic in cow`s
yoghurt with olive oil 

Babaganoush   
A puree of charcoal grilled aubergine, a hint of
garlic, lemon juice, olive oil and yoghurt

Mezze Trio 
Selection of Hummus, Tzatziki and Babaganoush

Kibbeh     
Fried parcels of lamb mince, pine nuts and fresh
herbs wrapped in bulghur wheat

Borek  
Light and crispy fried Filo Pastry filled with
Cheese and Spinach

Crispy Hallouimi Fritter 
Fried hallouimi fingers lightly floured

Chargrilled Hallouimi  
Charcoaled grilled Cyprus cheese

Sauteed Jumbo Prawns
Peeled king prawns with garlic, fresh tomatoes,
onion & pepper in White wine sauce

Boneless Chicken Wings 
Deep fried boneless Chicken Wings coated in
golden Breadcrumbs

Crispy Fried Fresh Calamari 
Fried squid lightly floured and seasoned

Since Signature Falafel with Hummus 
Deep fried balls made from chickpeas, board peas
& vegetable fritters

Sauteed Chicken Liver 
With butter,onion & herbs cooked in demi glace sauce

Mac N Cheese  
Freshly made mac n cheese

Mixed Hot Platter (For two) 
Selection of börek, halloumi fries, fresh calamari,
kibbeh and falafel

Linguine Di Mare    
Seafood linguine with prawns, calamari, fresh
clams & touch of cream with white wine sauce

Pacchieri Alla Genovese 
Pacchieri with slow cooked onion braised beef,
topped with parmesan cheese. Cooked in red
wine sauce

Penne Alla Norma 
Penne with basil tomato sauce, aubergine,
parmesan mixed vegetables   

4

4,95

4,95

5,45

10,95

5,45

5,95

5,95

6,45

6,95

5,45

6,45

5,95

6,45

5,95

12,95

14,95

13,45

13,95

(vegetarian)

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.
Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.


